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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 d Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00

1 f Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

1 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 b Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Jost Markus (2007) 9.75

1 c Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 d Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

1 e Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

2 a Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Thöni Nick (2008) 8.75

2 b Thöni Nick (2008) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.75

2 c Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.75

3 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

3 b Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

3 c Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

3 d Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

3 e Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

3 f Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

3 g Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

3 h Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

3 i Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

3 j Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

3 k Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00

+ Ettlin Ramon (2005) 10.00

1 d Kunz Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 e Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

1 f Scheuner David (2005) 10.00
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 g Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

1 h Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00
+ Hirschi Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 a Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

1 c Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 d Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 e Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75

1 f Jost Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 g Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 h Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 i Steffen Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Oberli David (2006) 9.75

1 j Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75

1 k Zaugg Luca (2006) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

2 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.00
- Schnider Dario (2005) 9.00

2 b Schnider Dario (2005) 9.00
- Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.00

3 Thöni Pius (2005) 8.75
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.75

4 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

4 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

4 c Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

4 d Ettlin Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

4 e Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50

4 f Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

4 g Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 h Hirschi Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50

4 i Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50

4 j Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

4 k Oberli David (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50

4 l Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Zaugg Luca (2006) 8.50

4 m von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 n von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

4 o Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Jost Michael (2005) 8.50

4 p Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

4 q Wymann Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

4 r Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Gerber Theo (2003) 10.00

+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Hirschi Christian (2003) 10.00

+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Jakob David (2003) 10.00

+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 10.00

1 d Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

1 e Künzi Patrik (2004) 10.00
+ Portmann Luca (2004) 10.00

1 f Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00
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1 g Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 a Durrer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Zürcher Nico (2004) 9.75

1 b Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75

1 c Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Badertscher Tim (2003) 9.75

1 d Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 9.75

1 e Liechti Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

1 f Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Studer Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 g Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 h Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 9.75

1 i Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.75
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75

1 j Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 k Walthert Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

1 l Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75

2 a Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75

2 b Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75
- Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.75

2 c Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75

3 a Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

3 b Badertscher Tim (2003) 8.50
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50

3 c Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

3 d Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

3 e Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 f Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

3 g Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

3 h Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

3 i Messerli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50

3 j Portmann David (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50

3 k Portmann Luca (2004) 8.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

3 l Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50
o Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.50

3 m Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

3 n Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

3 o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

3 p Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

3 q Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Christian (2003) 8.50

3 r Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00

+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Heim Michael (2001) 10.00

+ Badertscher Sven (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00

+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00

1 d Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00

1 e Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 f Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 g Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

1 h Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 10.00

1 a Achermann Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Gyger Nick (2002) 9.75

1 b Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 c Giger Janik (2002) 9.75
+ Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.75

1 d Graf Gian (2002) 9.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

1 e Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

1 f Wicki David (2002) 9.75
+ Hirschi Samuel (2001) 9.75

1 g Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.75

2 Gerber Andre (2002) 9.00
- Huber Melchior (2002) 9.00

3 a Bucher Roman (2002) 8.75
- Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.75

3 b Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75

3 c Graf Andri (2001) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.75

3 d Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75
- Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75

3 e Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.75
- Graf Andri (2001) 8.75

3 f Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

3 g Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.75
- Bucher Roman (2002) 8.75

4 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50

4 b Badertscher Sven (2001) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

4 c Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

4 d Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

4 e Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

4 f Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50

4 g Fankhauser Simon (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

4 h Gyger Nick (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

4 i Hirschi Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

4 j Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Liechti Christof (2001) 8.50

4 k Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

4 l Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

4 m Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

4 n Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50


